
2nd and 3rd Grade Boys Basketball Teams

WILLIAMS

RED GR PHONE EMAIL

Williams Tyson 3 (917) 754-8263 Toyawilliams1218@gmail.com

Feldberg Harrison 2 (914) 216-1591 ldglick@gmail.com

Escott Sawyer 3 (631) 901-3525 jessicaescott1@gmail.com

Dubeux David 2 (914) 392-0199 mdubeux@hotmail.com

Haskell Jonah 2 (203) 912-0179 sjmalen@hotmail.com

Reiss Jacob 3 (614) 499-3475 rebeccaleereiss@gmail.com

Bajaj Aarav 2 (914) 496-0688 ankeetbajaj@gmail.com

Adler Ashton 3 (917) 494-7417 Ivytadler@gmail.com

HUDESMAN

CHARCOAL GR PHONE EMAIL

Hudesman Jaxon 2 (917) 750-6986 rachel.hudesman@gmail.com

Fery Caleb 3 (914) 481-1527 jyablow@gmail.com

Berkowitz shane 2 (914) 714-9797 ali.berkowitz@gmail.com

Osterer Miles 3 (301) 755-3151 Kimberly.forman@gmail.com

Adelson Lucas 3 (917) 822-5064 lindsayjill99@gmail.com

Okun Cooper 3 (917) 655-6503 marisaj1228@gmail.com

Sakofsky Brandon 2 (516) 456-9247 sarisakofsky@gmail.com

Della Penna Christopher 3 (914) 309-4128 pdellapenna814@gmail.com

Lo Weston 2 (917)325-5079 Jenn51884@gmail.com

TEIG

PURPLE GR PHONE EMAIL

Teig Jordan 3 (516) 659-6993 michelleteig@gmail.com

Kaplan Spencer 2 (917) 913-2393 barriesuskin@gmail.com

Karasik Ben 3 (917) 459-5128 sekarasik@cbs.com

Hashimoto Noah 3 (917) 214-5313 yukabu91@gmail.com

tegnelia aaron 3 (917) 881-8543 ctegnelia@gmail.com

Bailey Hudson 2 (914) 275-1913 shiboskis@gmail.com

Stone Matteo 2 (917) 841-4588 yola617@yahoo.com

Rieger Lennon 3 (516) 455-5129 rieger.pamela@gmail.com



KAPLAN

CAROL BLUE GR PHONE EMAIL

Kaplan Owen 3 (631) 553-7593 lrkaplan91@gmail.com

Firestone Kaden 2 (917) 656-5101 nicolehfirestone@gmail.com

Piserchia Santiago 3 (914) 659-5791 itzelcb81@gmail.com

Emott Maddox 2 (215) 694-2294 Bien.emily@gmail.com

Tevnan Christopher 2 (914) 424-2904 annebretones@gmail.com

Esterow Jesse 3 (914) 937-6383 lindsayesterow@yahoo.com

Posner Nathan 2 (917) 658-4080 laurenposner1@gmail.com

Miller Jackson 3 (914) 629-2105 Erynngranik@gmail.com

Deng Nathan 2 (646) 249-4030 love114227@gmail.com

KARS

KELLY GREEN GR PHONE EMAIL

Kars Beau 3 (516) 375-5496 sckolnick@gmail.com

Schlesinger Ari 2 (917) 696-7706 Cpopkin@gmail.com

Wachman Evan 3 (203) 887-6510 Sweetmelleena@gmail.com

Parmar Aarav 2 (914) 309-7532 geetanjalliparmar@gmail.com

BREYGIN MAXIMILIAN 3 (914) 707-3139 niamk7@gmail.com

Goldman Jack 2 (516) 286-8710 sgold2080@gmail.com

Brzov Theodore 2 (914) 471-0676 annaumova@gmail.com

Moss Madden 3 (516) 455-5710 carlypmoss@gmail.com

SHOEMAN

BLACK GR PHONE EMAIL

Schoeman Spencer 3 (973) 919-8365 anb326@gmail.com

Fix Maxwell 3 (914) 522-4857 glenna.fix@gmail.com

Levinson Tyler 3 (646) 285-7792 sglerman@gmail.com

Leon Aiden 3 (917) 589-4245 leonalyson10@gmail.com

Honig Wesley 2 (917) 921-5612 adam.honig@gmail.com

Parnes Matthew 3 (914) 391-9026 LMG681@gmail.com

Sternberg Drew 2 (917) 515-7408 mjsternberg@gmail.com

Frischer Max 2 (917) 676-0805 laf5305@gmail.com

Rodriguez Ethan 2 917576-6141 tamihrod@gmail.com

mailto:tamihrod@gmail.com

